Individual Best Times (All Time)

Edward Menlove - (913345) - Winchester City Penguins - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:53.28
5:05.99
5:07.08
5:10.62
5:20.78
5:24.66
5:29.82
5:32.76
5:36.04
5:43.34
6:05.31
6:44.71

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:53.28
5:05.99
5:07.08
5:10.62
5:24.66
5:20.78
5:29.82
5:32.76
5:36.04
5:43.34

6:05.31
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

513
451
447
431
392
378
360
351
341
319

195

WA Pts

513
451
447
431
378
392
360
351
341
319
265

Round

F
H
H
H

I

I I T I I T

Round

m I I I I T

I I T I ™

Date

17/11119
16/03/19
09/02/19
22/09/18
07/04/18
08/09/18
25/11/117
10/06/17
18/03/17
23/10/16
25/10/15
12/10/14

Date

1711119
16/03/19
09/02/19
22/09/18
08/09/18
07/04/18
25/11/17
10/06/17
18/03/17
23/10/16
25/10/15

Meet

Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet
Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course L2 Meet
Winchester City Penguins Club Championships 2018
Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open
Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Winchester City Panguins Club Championships

Winchester City Penguins Club Champs

Meet

Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet
Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018
Winchester City Penguins Club Championships 2018
Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course L2 Meet
Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open
Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships

Winchester City Panguins Club Championships

Venue

Hengrove
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Southampton
Bournemouth
St Swithuns School
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
St Swithuns
St Swithuns

Winchester

Venue

Hengrove
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Southampton

St Swithuns School
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

St Swithuns

St Swithuns

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Winchester 2
Winchester 3
Winchester 2
Winchester 2

2
4
2
Winchester 3
Winchester 3
Winchester 4
4
4

Club Swam Under Level
Winchester 2
Winchester 3
Winchester 2
Winchester 2

4
2
2
Winchester 3
Winchester 3
Winchester 4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
6:44.71 195 H 12/10/14 Winchester City Penguins Club Champs Winchester 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



