Individual Best Times (All Time)

Edward Menlove - (913345) - Winchester City Penguins - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:53.28	513	F	17/11/19	Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet	Hengrove	Winchester	2
5:05.99	451	Н	16/03/19	Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
5:07.08	447	Н	09/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Winchester	2
5:10.62	431	Н	22/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Winchester	2
5:20.78	392	F	07/04/18	Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth		2
5:24.66	378	Н	08/09/18	Winchester City Penguins Club Championships 2018	St Swithuns School		4
5:29.82	360	F	25/11/17	Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth		2
5:32.76	351	Н	10/06/17	Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
5:36.04	341	Н	18/03/17	Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
5:43.34	319	Н	23/10/16	Winchester City Penguins Club Championships	St Swithuns	Winchester	4
6:05.31	265	Н	25/10/15	Winchester City Panguins Club Championships	St Swithuns		4
6:44.71	195	Н	12/10/14	Winchester City Penguins Club Champs	Winchester		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:53.28	513	F	17/11/19	Super Series Autumn Level 2 Short Course Meet	Hengrove	Winchester	2
5:05.99	451	Н	16/03/19	Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
5:07.08	447	Н	09/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Winchester	2
5:10.62	431	Н	22/09/18	Hampshire County Open & Junior Champs 2018	Southampton	Winchester	2
5:24.66	378	Н	08/09/18	Winchester City Penguins Club Championships 2018	St Swithuns School		4
5:20.78	392	F	07/04/18	Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth		2
5:29.82	360	F	25/11/17	Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth		2
5:32.76	351	Н	10/06/17	Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
5:36.04	341	Н	18/03/17	Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
5:43.34	319	Н	23/10/16	Winchester City Penguins Club Championships	St Swithuns	Winchester	4
6:05.31 oyright 2024	265 4	Н	25/10/15	Winchester City Panguins Club Championships	St Swithuns	Powered By SPOR	4 TSYSTE

Winchester